FIXING_DATE
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.
2026.02.04.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
220.7619
190.1049

59.9621
230.3781
405.2836

15.2712

49.7807
371.8072
430.8311

40.1962
101.5978

2.5608

2.0098

32.629
189.6588

87.9913
72.9635
4.0406
35.3362
247.1958
9.9496
7.2177
314.159
19.7088

MIDDLE
226.2644
194.7796
61.45
236.1016
415.4081
15.6531
51.0059
380.95
441.5532
41.1914
104.2542
2.6271
2.0597
33.446
194.4267
90.1764
74.7657
4.1808
36.224
253.3755
10.1972
7.3986
321.925
20.2071

SELL
231.7704
199.4543
62.9385
241.828
425.5403
16.0354
52.231
390.0928
452.2815
42.1868
106.9187
2.6936
2.1096
34.2638
199.1997
92.3624
76.5684
4.3238
37.1128
259.5601
10.4449
7.5798
329.693
20.7061



